

The City of Lee's Summit

220 SE Green Street Lee's Summit, MO 64063

Legislation Text

File #: 2021-4348, Version: 1

Approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for First Things First, 410 SE M 291 Hwy, Lee's Summit, MO 64063

Key Issues:

The approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for First Things First, 410 SE M 291 Hwy, Lee's Summit, MO 64063.

Background:

A background check was conducted on the managing officer with no disqualifying information found.

Staff Recommendations:

The director of liquor control recommends the approval of Liquor Licenses G3 and S for First Things First.